51NTE Electronics, Inc. � Voice (973) 748-5089 � FAX (973) 748-6224 � http://www.nteinc.com
Features
• PC Mountable
• Epoxy Sealed
• Only 1.1 Cubic Inches
• Long Life
• Low Power Coil Types (L-suffix)
SPDT, 1 Form “C”
DC OPERATED
NTE Type No.
Nom.
Volt.
Contact
Arr.
Coil
Res.
Ohms
(Typ)
Nom.
Power
Max.
Contact
Cur. @
28VDC
or 120VAC
Diag
No.
R48-5D5-6L 5/6VDC SPDT 340 100mW 5A D24
R48-5D5-12L 12VDC SPDT 1350 100mW 5A D24
R48-5D5-24L 24VDC SPDT 5400 100mW 5A D24
R48-5D10-6 5VDC SPDT 100 250mW 10A D24
R48-5D10-12 12VDC SPDT 600 250mW 10A D24
R48-5D10-24 24VDC SPDT 2400 250mW 10A D24
R48 Series
Miniature, General Purpose, 5 Amp
& 10 Amp, DC, SPDT Relays for TV
Remote Control, Burglar Alarms,